
Schedule  of Classes 
Please check the courses you wish to take below.

Assumption, Bellingham (Yr 3)
___ The Trinity		  3/19/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

Christ the King, Seattle (Yr 1)
___ God’s Call & Our Response	 11/10/09, 4-8pm
___ Intro to the Bible/Tradition		  1/12/10, 4-8pm
___ Pentateuch			   2/9/10, 4-8pm
___ God & the Human Person		  3/9/10, 4-8pm
___ Matthew/Mark			   4/13/10, 4-8pm
___ Luke/Acts			   5/11/10, 4-8pm
___ Founding of the Church		  6/1/10, 4-8pm

Immaculate Conception, Mt. Vernon (Yr 1)

___ God & the Human Person	 3/19/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

 St. Cecilia, Bainbridge (Yr 1)
___ Luke/Acts		  3/19/10, 9:30 am - 1:30 pm
			   (Mass at 9:00 am)

St. Francis of Assisi, Burien (Yr 3)
___ The Letters of Paul	 11/20/09, 12:30-4:30 pm
___ Cont. the Faith Journey	 3/5/10, 12:30-4:30 pm

St. Joseph, Seattle (Yr 3)
___ The Trinity		  2/11/10, 12:30-4:30 pm
___ Letters of Paul		  2/16/10, 8:00 am -12:00 pm
___ Church History in USA	 2/16/10, 12:30-4:30 pm

St. Louise, Bellevue (Yr 3)
___ The Creed		  3/12/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm
___ Church History in USA	 5/5/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

For more infoRMation:

Office of Catholic Faith Formation
710 Ninth Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2017
206-382-4875
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“Formation seeks to make the catechist 
capable of transmitting the Gospel in the 

name of the Church...all formation 
has an ecclesial nature.”

General Directory for Catechesis #236

	

Other CCP Opportunities

Parish Locations during the school year
	 Year 1:	 St. Joseph, Vancouver
		  St. Jude, Redmond
	 Year 2:	 St. Peter, Seattle
		  St. Stephen the Martyr, Renton
	 Year 3:	 Mary, Queen of Peace, Sammamish
		  St. Gabriel, Port Orchard/
		        Prince of Peace, Belfair
		  St. Charles Borromeo, Tacoma

Year 1 Pilot
August 2-6, 2010 (St. Alphonsus, Seattle)

Summer Program (Years 1-3 offered)
June 21-25, 2010 (St. Pius X, Mountlake Terrace)

August 2-6, 2010 (St. Alphonsus, Seattle)



Catechist Certification
In-Service Registration 

Forms must include the signature of the Pastor/PC/
Principal.  Forms and payment must be received at 
least 2 weeks prior to the beginning of the session.  

Send to: Office of Catholic Faith Formation
Attn: Roberta Tassani

710 9th Ave., Seattle, WA 98104-2017.

Name: ________________________________________

Address: ______________________________________ 

City/Zip: _______________________________________

Home phone: ___________________________________
 
Work: _________________________________________ 

E-mail: ________________________________________ 

Parish/School/City: _______________________________  

Signature of Pastor/PC/Principal:

 ____________________________________________

___ I wish to be enrolled in the Catechist Certification Program.
___ I am already a participant.
___ I wish to participate as an adult parishioner, learning more 
about my faith, and not as one seeking Catechetical Certification.  
I understand that I may request assessment sheets at a later date 
and submit them for certification.	

FEES: $25 per course OR $175 for all seven courses.  Please write 
checks to CCAS.	   

___ Check here if you are making up a missed session and have 
already paid the fee.		
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A three-year program exploring our faith 

in a way that is comprehensive, 
systematic, and sequential

Who?
Catholic Elementary School Religion teachers, Parish 
Religious Education staff, and volunteers who are 
seeking Archdiocesan Catechetical Certification; adults 
attending for their personal faith development; WA State 
Clock Hours or Seattle University Professional Credit will 
be offered.	   

How much?
$25 per class.  Parishes should submit a single check 
written to CCAS.  If you are making up a missed session, 
and have already paid the fee, funds may be transferred.  

2009-2010 
In-Service Schedule

Year 1
God’s Call & Our Response	
Intro to the Bible/Tradition	 Pentateuch		
God & the Human Person	 Matthew/Mark		
Luke/Acts		  Founding of the Church
			 

Year 2 
Catechizing the Body of Christ	
Israel’s History		  Morality			 
Christology/Church		 Sacraments/Liturgy		
Gospel of John		  Council of Trent/Vatican II
	

Year 3
Continuing the Faith Journey	Prayer/Mary & the Saints	
Catholic Social Teaching	 Letters of Paul		
The Trinity		  Church History in the USA	
The Creed		  Evening of Reflection ($10)

For questions, contact Roberta Tassani at 206-382-
4875, 800-950-4970, roberta.tassani@seattlearch.org.

Assumption, Bellingham (Yr 3)
The Trinity		  3/19/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

Christ the King, Seattle (Yr 1)
God’s Call & Our Response		  11/10/09, 4-8pm
Intro to the Bible/Tradition		  1/12/10, 4-8pm
Pentateuch			   2/9/10, 4-8pm
God & the Human Person		  3/9/10, 4-8pm
Matthew/Mark			   4/13/10, 4-8pm
Luke/Acts				   5/11/10, 4-8pm
Founding of the Church		  6/1/10, 4-8pm

Immaculate Conception, Mt. Vernon (Yr 1)
God & the Human Person	 3/19/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

St. Cecilia, Bainbridge (Yr 1)
Luke/Acts			  3/19/10, 9:30 am - 1:30 pm
			   (Mass at 9:00 am)

St. Francis of Assisi, Burien (Yr 3)
The Letters of Paul		  11/20/09, 12:30-4:30 pm
Cont. the Faith Journey	 3/5/10, 12:30-4:30 PM

St. Joseph, Seattle (Yr 3)
The Trinity		  2/11/10, 12:30-4:30 pm
Letters of Paul		  2/16/10, 8:00 am -12:00 pm
Church History in USA	 2/16/10, 12:30-4:30 pm

St. Louise, Bellevue (Year 3)
The Creed		  3/12/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm
Church History in USA	 5/5/10, 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

Required Texts
Catholic Study Bible (New American)
Catechism of the Catholic Church

A limited supply of these books will be available for 
purchase at the classes.  

•
•


